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Headquarters:
• Hungary 
   4002, Külső Kassai str. 57. 
   Debrecen, Hungary

Export:
•	 Austria
•	 Czech Republic
•	 Estonia
•	 Croatia
•	 Latvia
•	 Lithuania
•	 Germany
•	 Italy
•	 Romania
•	 Slovakia
•	 Slovenia
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ASALITE
TOGETHER FOR 
A BRIGHTER 
FUTURE

With Asalite products, you can light your home 
and business in an energy- and cost-effective way. 
The Asalite brand was founded in 2014 and we can  
proudly say that in seven years 1,500 companies have 
already tried one of our products. We have a natio-
nal network of representatives and provide services 
to our partners through our experienced team. Our 
wholesale web store has been accepting orders since 
2017 with a constantly growing number of partners. 
99% of our offer is available in our warehouse, so the 
ordered products will be delivered to our partners 
the next day. The quality of our products is also re- 
cognized by our foreign partners, and thanks to this, 
our export activities to the countries of the European 
Union are also showing continuous development. As 
a result of innovative developments, we are able to 
supply our partners with the most modern products 
and in many cases we are pioneers in the domestic 
market with some of our solutions. All Asalite pro-
ducts comply with the laws and regulations in force 
in the European Union. 

“Our professional team and quality products  
guarantee that it is worth choosing us in a long 
term!” 

Monoki Péter
CEO, owner
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ASALITE LED - not only the light source of the future, but also of the present! 
The ASALITE brand also offers an alternative to a combination of high quality 
and long-term reliability for LED bulbs. Thanks to the LED chips used for the 
products, they are a stable solution for even, aesthetic and eye-pleasing interior 
lighting. 

6

LED
Lightsources
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ASALITE LED Lightsource A60 E27 7W 
3000K/4000K/6500K 570 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

Consumption  7W (≈45W)

Socket E27

Luminousity 570 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 60 x 110mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0031, ASAL0047
ASAL0132

Technical details

A+

45W

7W
≈

570

LUMEN

320˚

Lighting 
angle SOCKET

E27

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Asalite LED Lightsource A60 E27 9W 
3000K/4000K/6500K 810 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+
60 mm

11
2 

m
m

60 mm

11
0 

m
m

Asalite LED Lightsource A60 E27 12W 
3000K/4000K/6500K 1055 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+
60 mm

12
0 

m
m

Asalite LED Lightsource A65 E27 15W 
3000K/4000K/6500K 1430 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+
65 mm

12
5 

m
m

LED Lightsources

Consumption  9W (≈60W)

Socket E27

Luminousity 810 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 60 x 112mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0011, ASAL0046
ASAL0108

Technical details

60W

9W
≈

810

LUMEN SOCKET

E27

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Consumption  12W (≈75W)

Socket E27

Luminousity 1055 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 60 x 120mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0032, ASAL0045
ASAL0106

Technical details

75W

12W
≈

1055

LUMEN SOCKET

E27

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Consumption  15W (≈95W)

Socket E27

Luminousity 1430 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 60 x 125mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0052, ASAL0053
ASAL0107

Technical details

95W

15W
≈

1430

LUMEN SOCKET

E27

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

320˚

Lighting 
angle

320˚

Lighting 
angle

320˚

Lighting 
angle
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Asalite LED Lightsource A70 E27 18W 
3000K/4000K/6500K 1620 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+

Asalite LED Lightsource R63 E27 10W
3000K/4000K 720 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+
63 mm

10
3 

m
m

70 mm

14
0 

m
m

Asalite LED Lightsource G45 small globe E27 
4W 3000K/4000K 350 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+
45 mm

75
 m

m

Asalite LED Lightsource G45 small globe E27 
6W 3000K/4000K 510 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+
45 mm

75
 m

m

LED Lightsources

Consumption  18W (≈118W)

Socket E27

Luminousity 1620 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 70 x 140mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 30 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code AsAL0147, AsAL0146
AsAL0148

Technical details

118W

18W
≈

1620

LUMEN SOCKET

E27

Hours

30 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Consumption  10W (≈50W)

Socket E27

Luminousity 720 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Lighting angle 1800

Size 63 x 103mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0066, ASAL0067

Technical details

50W

10W
≈

720

LUMEN SOCKET

E27

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Consumption  4W (≈30W)

Socket E27

Luminousity 350 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Lighting angle 1800

Size 45 x 75mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL00164, ASAL0057

Technical details

30W

4W
≈

350

LUMEN SOCKET

E27

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

40W

6W
≈

510

LUMEN SOCKET

E27

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Consumption  6W (≈40W)

Socket E27

Luminousity 510 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Lighting angle 1800

Size 45 x 75mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0058, ASAL0059

Technical details

180˚

Lighting 
angle

180˚

Lighting 
angle

180˚

Lighting 
angle

180˚

Lighting 
angle
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Asalite LED Lightsource C37 candle E14 4W 
3000K/4000K 350 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+
37 mm

10
0 

m
m

LED Lightsources

Asalite LED Lightsource T45 stick E27 13W
3000K/4000K 1300 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+
43,5 mm

13
8,

5 
m

m

Asalite LED Lightsource E14 3W
3000K 340 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+
22 mm

60
  m

m

Asalite LED Lightsource C37 candle E14 6W 
3000K/4000K/6500K 510 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+
37 mm

10
0 

m
m

Consumption  13W (≈88W)

Socket E27

Luminousity 1300 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 43,5 x 138,5mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0173, ASAL0174

Technical details

88W

13W
≈

1300

LUMEN SOCKET

E27

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Consumption  3W (≈30W)

Socket E14

Luminousity 340 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 22 x 60mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0121

Technical details

30W

3W
≈

340

LUMEN SOCKET

E14

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Consumption  4W (≈30W)

Socket E14

Luminousity 350 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Lighting angle 1800

Size 37 x 100mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0014, ASAL0063

Technical details

30W

4W
≈

350

LUMEN SOCKET

E14

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Consumption  6W (≈40W)

Socket E14

Luminousity 510 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K

Lighting angle 1800

Size 37 x 100mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0030, ASAL0068, 
ASAL0111

Technical details

40W

6W
≈

510

LUMEN SOCKET

E14

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

320˚

Lighting 
angle

320˚

Lighting 
angle

180˚

Lighting 
angle

180˚

Lighting 
angle
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Asalite LED Lightsource R50 E14 5W
3000K/4000K 400 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+
50 mm

86
  m

m

LED Lightsources

Asalite LED Lightsource T37 stick  E14 7W
3000K/4000K 600 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+
37 mm

11
5 

m
m

Asalite LED Lightsource GU10 3W
3000K/4000K 250 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+
50 mm

60
 m

m

Asalite LED Lightsource G45 small globe E14 
5W 3000K/4000K 410 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+
45 mm

75
 m

m

Consumption  5W (≈35W)

Socket E17

Luminousity 410 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Lighting angle 1800

Size 45 x 75mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0165, ASAL0060

Technical details

35W

5W
≈

410

LUMEN SOCKET

E14

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Consumption  5W (≈35W)

Socket E14

Luminousity 400 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Lighting angle 1800

Size 50 x 86mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0064, ASAL0065

Technical details

35W

5W
≈

400

LUMEN SOCKET

E14

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Consumption  7W (≈47W)

Socket E14

Luminousity 600 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 37 x 115mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0171 , ASAL0172

Technical details

47W

7W
≈

600

LUMEN SOCKET

E14

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Consumption  3W (≈25W)

Socket GU10

Luminousity 250 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Lighting angle 1200

Size 50 x 60mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0049, ASAL0048

Technical details

25W

3W
≈

250

LUMEN SOCKET

E14

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

180˚

Lighting 
angle

180˚

Lighting 
angle

320˚

Lighting 
angle

120˚

Lighting 
angle
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Asalite LED Lightsource GU10 7W
3000K/4000K/6500K 560 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+

50 mm

60
 m

m

LED Lightsources

Asalite LED Lightsource GU10 5W
3000K/4000K/6500K 410 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+

50 mm

60
 m

m

Asalite LED Lightsource G4 1,5W
3000K/4000K 110 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A++
12 mm

37
 m

m

Asalite LED Lightsource G4 2W
3000K/4000K 220 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A++
16 mm

42
 m

m

Consumption  5W (≈35W)

Socket GU10

Luminousity 410 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K

Lighting angle 1200

Size 50 x 60mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0028, ASAL0029
ASAL0109

Technical details

35W

5W
≈

410

LUMEN SOCKET

GU10

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Consumption  7W (≈45W)

Socket GU10

Luminousity 560 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K

Lighting angle 1200

Size 50 x 60mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0051, ASAL0050
ASAL0110

Technical details

Consumption  1,5W (≈13W)

Socket G4

Luminousity 110 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 12 x 37mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 12 V AC/DC, 50/60 Hz

Energy rating A++

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0070, ASAL0071

Technical details

45W

7W
≈

560

LUMEN SOCKET

GU10

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Consumption  2W (≈22W)

Socket G4

Luminousity 220 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 16 x 42mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 12 V AC/DC, 50/60 Hz

Energy rating A++

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0097, ASAL0098

Technical details

22W

2W
≈

220

LUMEN SOCKET

G4

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

13W

1,5W
≈

110

LUMEN SOCKET

G4

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

120˚

Lighting 
angle

120˚

Lighting 
angle

320˚

Lighting 
angle

320˚

Lighting 
angle
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LED Lightsources

Asalite LED Lightsource G9 3W
3000K/4000K 360 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A++
16 mm

50
  m

m

Asalite LED Lightsource G9 6W
3000K/4000K 600 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi- 
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A++
19 mm

64
  m

m

Consumption  3W (≈35W)

Socket G9

Luminousity 360 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 16 x 50mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0156, ASAL0157

Technical details

35W

3W
≈

360

LUMEN SOCKET

G9

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

Consumption  6W (≈50W)

Socket G9

Luminousity 600 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 19 x 64mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A++

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0158, ASAL0159

Technical details

50W

6W
≈

360

LUMEN SOCKET

G9

Hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

320˚

Lighting 
angle

320˚

Lighting 
angle

12
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LED 
Filaments

The color of the traditional light bulbs is 2700 Kelvin, the same color temperature 
is brought back by the ASALITE LED Filament product family, which besides hav-
ing a favorable consumption, mood and shape fits perfectly with a Vintage style 
restaurant, loft-style apartment or office.

13
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Asalite LED Lightsource ST64 Filament E27 8W 
2700K 810 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi-
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+
64 mm

14
2 

m
m

Asalite LED Lightsource A60 Filament E27 8W 
2700K/4000K 810 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi-
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A+

60 mm

10
8 

m
m

Asalite LED Lightsource C35 Filament candle 
E14 4W 2700K/4000K 400 lumen

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi-
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

Technical details

A++

35W

4W
≈

400

LUMEN SOCKET

E14

HOURS

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

35 mm

98
  m

m

The ASALITE brand offers in case of the 
LED bulbs too an alternative of a combi-
nation of high quality and long life. In  
addition to the classic residential use, it is 
also a perfect solution for hotels, schools, 
office buildings, hospitals and shopping 
centers.

A++

60 mm

10
8 

m
m

LED Filaments

Asalite LED Lightsource A60 Filament E27 6W 
2700K/4000K 660 lumen

50W

6W
≈

660

LUMEN SOCKET

E27

HOURS

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

60W

8W
≈

810

LUMEN SOCKET

E27

HOURS

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

60W

8W
≈

810

LUMEN SOCKET

E27

HOURS

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

Consumption  4W (≈35W)

Socket E14

Luminousity 400 lumen

Colour temperature 2700K/4000K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 35 x 98mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A++

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0117, ASAL0122

Technical details

Consumption  6W (≈50W)

Socket E27

Luminousity 660 lumen

Colour temperature 2700K/4000K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 60 x 108mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A++

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0118, ASAL0123

Technical details

Consumption  8W (≈60W)

Socket E27

Luminousity 810 lumen

Colour temperature 2700K/4000K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 60 x 108mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0119, ASAL0124

Technical details

Consumption  8W (≈60W)

Socket E27

Luminousity 810 lumen

Colour temperature 2700K/4000K

Lighting angle 3200

Size 64 x 142mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency 220-240V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0120

320˚

Lighting 
angle

320˚

Lighting 
angle

320˚

Lighting 
angle

320˚

Lighting 
angle
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LED 
Tubes

The LED tube offers an alternative to the previous traditional type of T8 fluorescent 
tube. The advantage is that its light is flickering-free and has instant full light after 
switching on. As an environmentally friendly product, it offers immediate energy 
savings.
Our products are available with a power of 100 lumens/Watt and 140 lumens/ Watt. 
It can be installed in luminaires and fixtures intended for indoor use for main light-
ing tasks. As it is also recommended for everyday use, we recommend the prod-
uct for lightening office buildings, warehouses, meeting rooms, public institutions, 
schools, halls and garages.

15
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Asalite LED tube G13 T8-9W-60 cm 
3000K/4000K/6500K 900 lumen

Flickering-free, high lumen/watt LED 
tubes are recommended for a wide range 
of indoor applications. And they offer  
significant energy savings compared 
to the previous traditional type of T8  
fluorescent tube.

Consumption  9W
LED type SMD LED
Luminousity 900 lumen
Socket G13

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K

Luminous efficacy 100 lumen/W
Size 26 x 604 x 590mm 
Lifetime 25 000 hours
Circuit/Frequency AC 180-240V, 50/60Hz
Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0081, ASAL0082, 
ASAL0083

Technical details

A+

Glass

900

LUMEN SOCKET

G13

hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

26 mm

60
4 

m
m

Asalite LED tube G13 T8-18W-120 cm 
3000K/4000K/6500K 1800 lumen

Flickering-free, high lumen/watt LED 
tubes are recommended for a wide range 
of indoor applications. And they offer  
significant energy savings compared 
to the previous traditional type of T8  
fluorescent tube.

Technical details

A+

Asalite LED tube G13 T8-22W-150 cm 
3000K/4000K/6500K 2200 lumen

Flickering-free, high lumen/watt LED 
tubes are recommended for a wide range 
of indoor applications. And they offer  
significant energy savings compared 
to the previous traditional type of T8  
fluorescent tube.

Technical details

A+

LED Tubes

Glass

1800

LUMEN SOCKET

G13

hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

Glass

2200

LUMEN SOCKET

G13

hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

Consumption  18W
LED type SMD LED
Luminousity 1800 lumen
Socket G13

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K

Luminous efficacy 100 lumen/W
Size 26 x 1213 x 1199mm
Lifetime 25 000 hours
Circuit/Frequency AC 180-265V, 50/60Hz
Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0166, ASAL0076,
ASAL0166

Consumption  22W
LED type SMD LED
Luminousity 2200 lumen
Socket G13

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K

Luminous efficacy 100 lumen/W
Size 26 x 1513 x 1499mm
Lifetime 25 000 hours
Circuit/Frequency AC 180-265V, 50/60Hz
Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0078, ASAL0079,
ASAL0080

320˚

Lighting 
angle

320˚

Lighting 
angle

320˚

Lighting 
angle
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Asalite Premium LED tube T8-9W-60 cm 
4000K/6500K 1260 High lumen

Flickering-free, high lumen/watt LED 
tubes are recommended for a wide range 
of indoor applications. And they offer  
significant energy savings compared 
to the previous traditional type of T8  
fluorescent tube.

Technical details

A++

Asalite Premium LED tube T8-18W-120 cm 
4000K/6500K 2520 High lumen

Flickering-free, high lumen/watt LED 
tubes are recommended for a wide range 
of indoor applications. And they offer  
significant energy savings compared 
to the previous traditional type of T8  
fluorescent tube.

A++

Flickering-free, high lumen/watt LED 
tubes are recommended for a wide range 
of indoor applications. And they offer  
significant energy savings compared 
to the previous traditional type of T8  
fluorescent tube.

A++

LED Tubes

Technical details

Technical details

üveg

1260

LUMEN SOCKET

G13

hours

30 000

OFF     ON

15 000

üveg

2520

LUMEN SOCKET

G13

hours

30 000

OFF     ON

15 000

üveg

2520

LUMEN SOCKET

G13

hours

30 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Asalite Premium LED tube T8-22W-150 cm 
4000K/6500K 3080 High lumen

Consumption  9W

LED type Premium SMD LED

Luminousity 1260 lumen
Socket G13

Colour temperature 4000K/6500K

Luminous efficacy 140 lumen/W

Size 26 x 604 x 590mm 

Lifetime 30 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency AC 180-265V, 50/60Hz

Energy rating A++

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0177, ASAL0178

Consumption  18W

LED type Premium SMD LED

Luminousity 2520 lumen

Socket G13

Colour temperature 4000K/6500K

Luminous efficacy 140 lumen/W

Size 26 x 1213 x 1199mm 

Lifetime 30 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency AC 180-265V, 50/60Hz

Energy rating A++

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0145, ASAL0160

Consumption  22W
LED type Premium SMD LED

Luminousity 3080 lumen

Socket G13

Colour temperature 4000K/6500K

Luminous efficacy 140 lumen/W
Size 26 x 1513 x 1499mm
Lifetime 30 000 hours
Circuit/Frequency AC 180-265V, 50/60Hz
Energy rating A++

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0179, ASAL0180

320˚

Lighting 
angle

320˚

Lighting 
angle

320˚

Lighting 
angle

26 mm

60
4 

m
m

59
0 

m
m

26 mm

12
13

 m
m

11
99

 m
m

26 mm

15
13

 m
m

14
99

 m
m

Asalite LED tube starter T8 G13
Material plastic/aluminium

Size 5x4cm

IP Class   IP20

Weight 2,3g

Product code ASAL0209

Technical details

The Asalite LED starter allows a LED tube 
to be inserted into the old fluorescent 
fixture. One starter per tubes must be 
placed in place of the old starter, and 
the luminaire modernized in this way is  
already operational.
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LED Panels

ASALITE LED panels with LED light sources are a long-term solution for even, aes-
thetic and eye-pleasing interior lighting thanks to high-quality, reliable LED chips 
and the world-renowned LIFUD driver. The LED panel can be placed in a plaster-
board ceiling, in an alu frame and with a hanging solution by wires. 
As it is also recommended for everyday use, we recommend the product for light-
ening office buildings, warehouses, meeting rooms, public institutions, schools, 
halls and garages.

18
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Asalite Premium LED Panel 60x60 cm 40W 
4000K 4800 lumen LIFUD driver

The Asalite LED panel contains reliable LED 
chips and a world-renowned LiFUD driver.
As it is also recommended for everyday use, 
we recommend the product for lightening
hotels, schools, office buildings, hospitals, 
meeting rooms and public institutions.

Technical details

A+

40W
4800

LUMEN hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

595 mm

dust & DAMP

protection                           

IP20

LED Panels

por és pára

védelem

IP20

Asalite Premium LED Panel 60x60 cm 40W 
4000K 4400 lumen LIFUD driver UGR<19 
low glareGR>19 Káprázásmentes

The Asalite LED panel contains reliable LED 
chips and a world-renowned LiFUD driver.
As it is also recommended for everyday use, 
we recommend the product for lightening
hotels, schools, office buildings, hospitals, 
meeting rooms and public institutions.

Technical details

A+

40W
4400

LUMEN hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

595
mm

Asalite Premium LED Panel 60x60 cm 45W 
4000K 5400 lumen LIFUD NON-FLICKER driver

The Asalite LED panel contains reliable LED 
chips and a world-renowned LiFUD driver.
As it is also recommended for everyday use, 
we recommend the product for lightening
hotels, schools, office buildings, hospitals, 
meeting rooms and public institutions.

Technical details

A+

45W
5400

LUMEN hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

10 mm

595 mm

595
mm

10 mm

595 mm

595
mm

10 mm

Asalite Premium LED Panel 120x30 cm 40W 
4000K 4800 lumen LIFUD driver

The Asalite LED panel contains reliable LED 
chips and a world-renowned LiFUD driver.
As it is also recommended for everyday use, 
we recommend the product for lightening
hotels, schools, office buildings, hospitals, 
meeting rooms and public institutions.

Technical details

A+

40W
4800

LUMEN hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

295 mm

1195 
mm

10 mm

180˚

Lighting 
angle

180˚

Lighting 
angle

180˚

Lighting 
angle

180˚

Lighting 
angle

Consumption 40W
LED type SMD LED
Driver LIFUD

Luminousity 4800 lumen

Colour temperature 4000K

Dimmable no

Size    595 x 595 x 10 mm
Lifetime 25 000 hours
Circuit/Frequency  220-240V AC, 50-60Hz
Energy rating A+
UGR 22

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

IP Class IP20

Product code ASAL0151

Consumption 45W
LED type SMD LED
Driver LIFUD NON-FLICKER

Luminousity 5400 lumen

Colour temperature 4000K

Dimmable no

Size    595 x 595 x 10 mm
Lifetime 25 000 hours
Circuit/Frequency  220-240V AC, 50-60Hz
Energy rating A+
UGR 22

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

IP Class IP20

Product code ASAL0149

Consumption 40W
LED type SMD LED
Driver LIFUD

Luminousity 4400 lumen

Colour temperature 4000K

Dimmable no

Size    595 x 595 x 10 mm
Lifetime 25 000 hours
Circuit/Frequency  220-240V AC, 50-60Hz
Energy rating A+
UGR < 19

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

IP Class IP20

Product code ASAL0175

Consumption 40W
LED type SMD LED
Driver LIFUD

Luminousity 4800 lumen

Colour temperature 4000K

Dimmable no

Size    1195 x 295 x 10 mm
Lifetime 25 000 hours
Circuit/Frequency  220-240V AC, 50-60Hz
Energy rating A+
UGR 22

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

IP Class IP20

Product code ASAL0152

dust & DAMP

protection                           

IP20

dust & DAMP

protection                           

IP20
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Asalite Premium LED Panel 120x30cm 45W 
4000K 5400 lumen LIFUD NON-FLICKER 
driver

The Asalite LED panel contains reliable LED 
chips and a world-renowned LiFUD driver.
As it is also recommended for everyday use, 
we recommend the product for lightening
hotels, schools, office buildings, hospitals, 
meeting rooms and public institutions.

Technical details

A+

45W
5400

LUMEN hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

Asalite Premium LED Panel 120x30 cm 40W 
4000K 4400 lumen LIFUD driver UGR<19 
low glare

The Asalite LED panel contains reliable LED 
chips and a world-renowned LiFUD driver.
As it is also recommended for everyday use, 
we recommend the product for lightening
hotels, schools, office buildings, hospitals, 
meeting rooms and public institutions.

Technical details

A+

40W
4400

LUMEN hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

LED Panels

295 mm

1195 
mm

10 mm

295 mm

1195 
mm

10 mm

180˚

Lighting 
angle

180˚

Lighting 
angle

Consumption 45W
LED type SMD LED
Driver LIFUD NON-FLICKER

Luminousity 5400 lumen

Colour temperature 4000K

Dimmable no

Size    1195 x 295 x 10 mm
Lifetime 25 000 hours
Circuit/Frequency  220-240V AC, 50-60Hz
Energy rating A+
UGR 22

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

IP Class IP20

Product code ASAL0150

Consumption 40W
LED type SMD LED
Driver LIFUD

Luminousity 4400 lumen

Colour temperature 4000K

Dimmable no

Size    1195 x 295 x 10 mm
Lifetime 25 000 hours
Circuit/Frequency  220-240V AC, 50-60Hz
Energy rating A+
UGR < 19

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

IP Class IP20

Product code ASAL0176

Asalite LED panel ceiling mounting frame 
60x60 cm

The Asalite Ceiling Mounted Frame is  
suitable for mounting the 60x60 cm  
Premium LED Panel. If you choose surface 
mounting, we recommend purchasing 
this type of frame.

Shape square

Material aluminium

Size 60 x 60 x 4 cm

IP Class IP20

Weight 500g

Product code ASAL0153

Technical details

Asalite LED panel ceiling mounting frame 
120x30 cm

The Asalite Ceiling Mounted Frame is 
suitable for mounting the 120x30 cm  
Premium LED Panel. If you choose surface 
mounting, we recommend purchasing 
this type of frame.

Shape rectangle

Material aluminium

Size 120 x 30 x 4 cm

IP Class IP20

Weight 620g

Product code ASAL0154

Technical details

600 mm

60
0 

m
m

1200 mm

30
0 

m
m

dust & DAMP

protection                           

IP20

dust & DAMP

protection                           

IP20
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Asalite hanging  installation  set  for  led panel, 
4pcs pack

The Asalite 4 pieces hanging installation 
set is suitable for mounting the 60x60 cm 
Premium LED Panel. If you choose hanging 
mounting, we recommend purchasing this 
type of installation set.

LED Panels

Material aluminium

Size 4pcs 100cm

IP Class IP20

Weight 110g

Product code ASAL0162

Technical details

Asalite hanging  installation  set  for  led pan-
els, 6pcs pack

The Asalite 6 pieces hanging installation 
set is suitable for mounting the 120x30 cm 
Premium LED Panel. If you choose hanging 
mounting, we recommend purchasing this 
type of installation set.

Material aluminium

Size 6pcs 100cm

IP Class IP20

Weight 140g

Product code ASAL0163

Technical details

Asalite mounting clips for led panels, 
4pcs pack

The Asalite 4pcs mounting clips kit is suitable 
for recessed installing the 60x60 cm Asalite 
Premium LED Panel in plasterboard ceiling.

Technical details

Asalite mounting clips for led panels, 
6pcs pack

The Asalite 6pcs mounting clips kit is suitable 
for recessed installing the 120x30 cm Asalite 
Premium LED Panel in plasterboard ceiling.

Technical details

Material aluminium

Size 5x4cm

IP Class IP20

Wight 70g

Product code ASAL0207

Material aluminium

Size 5x4cm

IP Class IP20

Wight 105g

Product code ASAL0208
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LED Panels

Asalite Ip65 triproof fixture for 2x120cm 
T8 LED tubes (tubes not incl.)

The Asalite Triproof fixture has high iP65 
dust- and water resistance. The package 
does not include the LED tubes. The arma-
ture is equipped with all the necessary fas-
tening clips and locks. It can be installed on 
wall and ceiling too, but with a hanging solu-
tion too. As it is also recommended for eve-
ryday use, we recommend the product in of-
fice buildings, warehouses, meeting rooms, 
public institutions, schools, or in rooms 
where the luminaire is exposed to excessive 
dirt. For example: car mechanic or carpenter 
workshops.

Technical details

Type of socket G13

Number of socket 2 place

Size 126 x 10,5 x 8,5 cm

Circuit AC 220-240V

Frequency 50/60 Hz

Working temperature -30 °C- +70 °C

Shape rectangle

Color transparent/grey

Material metal/plastic

Certificate CE, LVD       

IP Class IP 65

Product code ASAL155

10,5 mm

126 
mm

8,5 mm

22
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LED 
Floodlights

Outdoors, one of the most difficult tasks is to create the ideal lighting condition, 
although there is typically the greatest need for this. In our living area, the LED 
floodlight is the best solution for illuminating courtyards, driveways, terraces, and 
other areas around the house. 

23
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Asalite LED Floodlight 10W 4500K/6500K 
800 lumen

LED floodlights are the best solution for 
creating the ideal lighting conditions  
outdoors. In our living area or workplace 
it is also the optimal choice for light-
ing courtyards, terraces, driveways, truck 
stops and other areas.

Technical details

A+

4500K/6500K800

LUMEN hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

100 mm

80
 m

m

Dlight white

Asalite LED Floodlight 20W 4500K/6500K 
1600 lumen

LED floodlights are the best solution for 
creating the ideal lighting conditions  
outdoors. In our living area or workplace 
it is also the optimal choice for light-
ing courtyards, terraces, driveways, truck 
stops and other areas.

A+
135 mm

10
0 

m
m

Asalite LED Floodlight 30W 4500K/6500K 
2400 lumen

LED floodlights are the best solution for 
creating the ideal lighting conditions  
outdoors. In our living area or workplace 
it is also the optimal choice for light-
ing courtyards, terraces, driveways, truck 
stops and other areas.

A+
160 mm

13
5 

m
m

Asalite LED Floodlight 50W 4500K/6500K 
4000 lumen

LED floodlights are the best solution for 
creating the ideal lighting conditions  
outdoors. In our living area or workplace 
it is also the optimal choice for light-
ing courtyards, terraces, driveways, truck 
stops and other areas.

A+
200 mm

16
5 

m
m

LED Floodlights

Consumption 10W

LED type SMD LED
Luminousity 800 lumen
Colour temperature 4500K/6500K

Dimmable no

Size    100 x 80mm

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit AC 220-240V

Frequency 50/60 Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

Cable lenght 35 cm

IP Class IP65

Product code ASAL0125, ASAL0126

Technical details
Consumption 20W
LED type SMD LED
Luminousity 1600 lumen
Colour temperature 4500K/6500K
Dimmable no

Size    135 x 100mm

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit AC 220-240V

Frequency 50/60 Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

Cable length 35 cm

IP Class IP65
Product code ASAL0112, ASAL0127

Technical details
Consumption 30W

LED type SMD LED
Luminousity 2400 lumen
Colour temperature 4500K/6500K
Dimmable no

Size    160 x 135mm

Lifetime 25 000 hours
Circuit AC 220-240V
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

Cable length 35 cm

IP Class IP65

Product code ASAL0113, ASAL0128

Technical details
Consumption 50W

LED type SMD LED
Luminousity 4000 lumen
Colour temperature 4500K/6500K
Dimmable no
Size    200 x 165mm

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit AC 220-240V
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

Cable length 35 cm
IP Class IP65

Product code ASAL0115, ASAL0130

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP65

4500K/6500K1600

LUMEN hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

Dlight white

4500K/6500K2400

LUMEN hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

Dlight white

4500K/6500K4000

LUMEN hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

Dlight white
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Lighting 
angle

120˚

Lighting 
angle

120˚

Lighting 
angle

120˚

Lighting 
angle

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP65

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP65

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP65
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Asalite LED Floodlight 100W 4500K/6500K 
8000 lumen

LED floodlights are the best solution for 
creating the ideal lighting conditions  
outdoors. In our living area or workplace 
it is also the optimal choice for light-
ing courtyards, terraces, driveways, truck 
stops and other areas.

A+
290 mm

23
0 

m
m

Asalite LED Floodlight 10W 4500K/6500K 
800 lumen + PIR sensor (black)

LED floodlights are the best solution for 
creating the ideal lighting conditions  
outdoors. In our living area or workplace 
it is also the optimal choice for light-
ing courtyards, terraces, driveways, truck 
stops and other areas.

A+
103 mm

16
5 

m
m

Asalite LED Floodlight 20W 4500K/6500K 
1600 lumen + PIR sensor (black)

LED floodlights are the best solution for 
creating the ideal lighting conditions  
outdoors. In our living area or workplace 
it is also the optimal choice for light-
ing courtyards, terraces, driveways, truck 
stops and other areas.

A+
122 mm

17
8 

m
m

Asalite LED Floodlight 30W 4500K/6500K 
2400 lumen + PIR sensor (black)

LED floodlights are the best solution for 
creating the ideal lighting conditions  
outdoors. In our living area or workplace 
it is also the optimal choice for light-
ing courtyards, terraces, driveways, truck 
stops and other areas.

A+
160 mm

19
0 

m
m

LED Floodlights

Technical details
Consumption 100W

LED type SMD LED
Luminousity 8000 lumen
Colour temperature 4500K/6500K

Dimmable no

Size    290 x 230mm

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit AC 220-240V

Frequency 50/60 Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80
Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9
Cable length 35 cm

IP Class IP65
Product code ASAL0133, ASAL0134

Technical details
Consumption 100W

LED type SMD LED
Luminousity 800 lumen
Colour temperature 4500K/6500K
Dimmable no
Size    103 x 165mm
Sensor angle > 180°

Sensor range 12 m

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency AC 220-240V 50/60 Hz

Energy rating A+

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80
Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9
Cable length 35 cm

IP Class IP65

Product code ASAL0137, ASAL0138

Technical details
Consumption 20W
LED type SMD LED
Luminousity 1600 lumen
Colour temperature 4500K/6500K
Dimmable no
Size    122 x 178mm
Sensor angle > 180°
Sensor range 12 m

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency AC 220-240V 50/60 Hz
Energy rating A+
Color rendering index (Ra) > 80
Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9
Cable length 35 cm
IP Class IP65
Product code ASAL0139, ASAL0140

Technical details
Consumption 30W
LED type SMD LED
Luminousity 2400 lumen
Colour temperature 4500K/6500K
Dimmable no
Size    160 x 190mm
Sensor angle > 180°
Sensor range 12 m
Lifetime 25 000 hours
Circuit/Frequency AC 220-240V 50/60 Hz
Energy rating A+
Color rendering index (Ra) > 80
Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9
Cable length 35 cm
IP Class IP65
Product code ASAL0114, ASAL0129

4500K/6500K8000

LUMEN hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

Dlight white

4500K/6500K800

LUMEN hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

Dlight white

4500K/6500K1600
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25 000

OFF     ON
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Dlight white

4500K/6500K2400
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OFF     ON

12 500

Dlight white
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angle
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dust & DAMP

protection   
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dust & DAMP

protection   
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dust & DAMP

protection   
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dust & DAMP

protection   
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Asalite LED Floodlight 50W 4500K/6500K 
4000 lumen + PIR sensor (black)

LED floodlights are the best solution for 
creating the ideal lighting conditions  
outdoors. In our living area or workplace 
it is also the optimal choice for light-
ing courtyards, terraces, driveways, truck 
stops and other areas.

A+

Asalite LED Floodlight 100W 4500K/6500K 
8000 lumen + PIR sensor (black)

LED floodlights are the best solution for 
creating the ideal lighting conditions  
outdoors. In our living area or workplace 
it is also the optimal choice for light-
ing courtyards, terraces, driveways, truck 
stops and other areas.

A+

200 mm

22
0 

m
m

290 mm
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m
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LED Floodlights

Technical details
Consumption 50W
LED type SMD LED
Luminousity 4000 lumen
Colour temperature 4500K/6500K
Dimmable no
Size    200 x 220mm
Sensor angle > 180°
Sensor range 12 m

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency AC 220-240V 50/60 Hz
Energy rating A+
Color rendering index (Ra) > 80
Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9
Cable length 35 cm
IP Class IP65
Product code ASAL0116, ASAL0131

Technical details
Consumption 100W
LED type SMD LED
Luminousity 8000 lumen
Colour temperature 4500K/6500K
Dimmable no
Size    290 x 295mm
Sensor angle > 180°
Sensor range 12 m

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Circuit/Frequency AC 220-240V 50/60 Hz
Energy rating A+
Color rendering index (Ra) > 80
Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9
Cable length 35 cm
IP Class IP65
Product code ASAL0135, ASAL0136

4500K/6500K4000

LUMEN hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

Dlight white

4500K/6500K8000

LUMEN hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500

Dlight white

120˚

Lighting 
angle

120˚

Lighting 
angle
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dust & DAMP

protection   

IP65

dust & DUMP

protection   

IP65
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LED
Ceiling Lamps

Asalite LED Ceiling Lights with LED light sources are a decorative solution for even, 
aesthetic, and eye-pleasing lighting in the chosen room, thanks to their elegant 
shape and demanding lampshade. The wide range of Asalite ceiling lamps pro-
vides an ideal opportunity for the most optimal choice, as the products are avail-
able in five different capacities with exceptionally high brightness. Some types can 
also be controlled with a remote controller.
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Asalite LED Ceiling lamp KATE 
12W 3000K/4000K 900 lumen 
(Round shape)

The 12W Asalite LED ceiling lamp  
provides an above market average of 900 
lumens of light intensity at a 120-degree 
lighting angle, that is equivalent to a 65W  
traditional lightsource.

A

65W

12W
≈

900

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

255 mm

60
 m

m

Asalite LED Ceiling lamp BELLA
18W 3000K/4000K 1350 lumen 
(Round shape)

The 18W Asalite LED ceiling lamp  
provides an above market average of 1350 
lumens of light intensity at a 120-degree 
lighting angle, that is equivalent to a 90W  
traditional lightsource.

Technical details

A
330 mm

63
 m

m

Asalite LED Ceiling lamp JULIA 
24W 3000K/4000K 1800 lumen 
(Round shape)

The 24W Asalite LED ceiling lamp  
provides an above market average of 1800 
lumens of light intensity at a 120-degree 
lighting angle, that is equivalent to a 115W 
traditional lightsource.

Technical details

A
330 mm

63
 m

m

Asalite LED Ceiling lamp NORAH 
12W 3000K/4000K 900 lumen 
(Diamond shape/Star pattern)

The 12W Asalite LED ceiling lamp  
provides an above market average of 900 
lumens of light intensity at a 120-degree 
lighting angle, that is equivalent to a 65W  
traditional lightsource.

Technical details

A
265 mm

80
 m

m

LED Ceiling Lamps

Kate

Julia

Bella

Norah

Consumption  18W (≈90W)

Built-in lightsource   Integrated LED

Luminousity  1350 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Size Ф330x63mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Switch on-off 15 000

Circuit/Frequency AC 170-265V 50-60Hz       

Energy rating A

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0183, ASAL0184

Consumption  24W (≈115W)

Built-in lightsource   Integrated LED

Luminousity  1800 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Size Ф330x63mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Switch on-off 15 000

Circuit/Frequency AC 170-265V 50-60Hz       

Energy rating A

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0185, ASAL0186

Consumption  12W (≈65W)

Built-in lightsource Integrated LED

Luminousity  900 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Size Ф265x80mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Switch on-off 15 000

Circuit/Frequency AC 170-265V 50-60Hz       

Energy rating A

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0187, ASAL0188

Technical details

Consumption  12W (≈65W)

Built-in lightsource   Integrated LED

Luminousity  900 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Size Ф255x60mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Switch on-off 15 000

Circuit/Frequency 170-265V AC 50-60Hz

Energy rating A

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0181, ASAL0182

90W

18W
≈

1350

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

115W

24W
≈

1800

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

65W

12W
≈

900

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20
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Asalite LED Ceiling lamp ROSALIA 
18W 3000K/4000K 1350 lumen 
(Diamond shape/Star pattern)

The 18W Asalite LED ceiling lamp  
provides an above market average of 1350 
lumens of light intensity at a 120-degree 
lighting angle, that is equivalent to a 90W  
traditional lightsource.

Technical details

A
345 mm

94
 m

m

Asalite LED Ceiling lamp LIZA 48W 
3000K-6500K 3400 lumen (Diamond 
shape/Star pattern/Remote controller) 

The 48W Asalite LED ceiling lamp provides an 
above-market average of 3400 lumens of light 
intensity at a 120-degree lighting angle, which is 
equivalent to a 200W traditional lightsource. Both 
the color temperature from 3000K to 6500K and 
the brightness of the CCT (change color tempera-
ture) ceiling lamps can be steplessly adjusted with 
the remote control included in the package.

Technical details

A 412 mm

97
 m

m

Asalite LED Ceiling lamp VICTORIA 
24W 3000K/4000K 1800 lumen 
(Diamond shape/Star pattern)

The 24W Asalite LED ceiling lamp  
provides an above market average of 1800
lumens of light intensity at a 120-degree 
lighting angle, that is equivalent to a 115W 
traditional lightsource.

Technical details

A

345 mm

94
 m

m

Asalite LED Ceiling lamp LIZA 48W 
3000K-6500K 3400 lumen (Round shape/
Star pattern/Remote controller) 

The 48W Asalite LED ceiling lamp provides an 
above-market average of 3400 lumens of light 
intensity at a 120-degree lighting angle, which is 
equivalent to a 200W traditional lightsource. Both 
the color temperature from 3000K to 6500K and 
the brightness of the CCT (change color tempera-
ture) ceiling lamps can be steplessly adjusted with 
the remote control included in the package.

Technical details

A 452 mm

70
 m

m

LED Ceiling Lamps

Rosalia

Victoria

Liza

Liza

Consumption  18W (≈90W)

Built-in lightsource Integrated LED

Luminousity  1350 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Size Ф345x94mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Switch on-off 15 000

Circuit/Frequency AC 170-265V 50-60Hz       

Energy rating A

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0189, ASAL0190

Consumption  24W (≈115W)

Built-in lightsource Integrated LED

Luminousity  1800 lumen

Colour temperature 3000K/4000K

Size Ф345x94mm

Dimmable no

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Switch on-off 15 000

Circuit/Frequency AC 170-265V 50-60Hz       

Energy rating A

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,5

Product code ASAL0191, ASAL0192

Consumption  48W (≈200W)

Built-in lightsource  Integrated LED

Luminousity  3400 lumen

Colour temperature 3000-6500K CCT

Light color Change color 
temperature

Size Ф412x97mm
Adjustable with remote 
controller yes

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Switch on-off 15 000

Circuit/Frequency AC 170-265V 50-60Hz       

Energy rating A

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

Product code ASAL0193

Consumption  48W (≈200W)

Built-in lightsource   Integrated LED

Luminousity  3400 lumen

Colour temperature 3000-6500K CCT

Light color Change color 
temperature

Size Ф452x70mm

Adjustable with remote 
controller yes

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Switch on-off 15 000

Circuit/Frequency AC 170-265V 50-60Hz       

Energy rating A

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

Product code ASAL0194

90W

18W
≈

1350

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

115W

24W
≈

1800

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

200W

48W
≈

3400

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

200W

48W
≈

3400

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20
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Asalite LED Ceiling lamp EMMA 72W 
3000K-6500K 5000 lumen (Round shape/
Star pattern/Remote controller) 
The 72W Asalite LED ceiling lamp provides an 
above-market average of 5000 lumens of light 
intensity at a 120-degree lighting angle, which is 
equivalent to a350W traditional lightsource. Both 
the color temperature from 3000K to 6500K and 
the brightness of the CCT (change color tempera-
ture) ceiling lamps can be steplessly adjusted with 
the remote control included in the package.

Technical details

A 570 mm

80
 m

m

Asalite LED Ceiling lamp EMMA 72W 
3000K-6500K 5000 lumen (Square shape/
Star pattern/Remote controller)
The 72W Asalite LED ceiling lamp provides an 
above-market average of 5000 lumens of light 
intensity at a 120-degree lighting angle, which is 
equivalent to a 350W traditional lightsource. Both 
the color temperature from 3000K to 6500K and 
the brightness of the CCT (change color tempera-
ture) ceiling lamps can be steplessly adjusted with 
the remote control included in the package.

Technical details

A

Asalite LED Ceiling lamp OLIVIA 48W 
3000K-6500K 3400 lumen (Diamond 
shape/Remote controller) 

The 48W Asalite LED ceiling lamp provides an 
above-market average of 3400 lumens of light 
intensity at a 120-degree lighting angle, which is 
equivalent to a 200W traditional lightsource. Both 
the color temperature from 3000K to 6500K and 
the brightness of the CCT (change color tempera-
ture) ceiling lamps can be steplessly adjusted with 
the remote control included in the package.

Technical details

A 412 mm

97
 m

m

Asalite LED Ceiling lamp LIZA 48W 
3000K-6500K 3400 lumen (Square shape/
Star pattern/Remote controller) 
The 48W Asalite LED ceiling lamp provides an 
above-market average of 3400 lumens of light 
intensity at a 120-degree lighting angle, which is 
equivalent to a 200W traditional lightsource. Both 
the color temperature from 3000K to 6500K and 
the brightness of the CCT (change color tempera-
ture) ceiling lamps can be steplessly adjusted with 
the remote control included in the package.

Technical details

A 330 mm

33
0 

m
m

70 mm

432 mm

43
2 

m
m

73 mm

LED Ceiling Lamps

Liza

Emma

Emma

Olivia

Consumption  48W (≈200W)

Built-in lightsource   Integrated LED

Luminousity  3400 lumen

Colour temperature 3000-6500K CCT

Light color Change color 
temperature

Size 330x330x70mm

Adjustable with remote 
controller yes

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Switch on-off 15 000

Circuit/Frequency AC 170-265V 50-60Hz       

Energy rating A

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80
Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

Product code ASAL0195

Consumption  72W (≈350W)

Built-in lightsource Integrated LED

Luminousity  5000 lumen

Colour temperature 3000-6500K CCT

Light color Change color 
temperature

Size Ф570X80mm

Adjustable with remote 
controller yes

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Switch on-off 15 000

Circuit/Frequency AC 170-265V 50-60Hz       

Energy rating A

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

Product code ASAL0196

Consumption  72W (≈350W)

Built-in lightsource   Integrated LED

Luminousity  5000 lumen

Colour temperature 3000-6500K CCT

Light color Change color 
temperature

Size 432x432x73mm
Adjustable with remote 
controller yes

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Switch on-off 15 000

Circuit/Frequency AC 170-265V 50-60Hz       

Energy rating A

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

Product code ASAL0197

Consumption  48W (≈200W)

Built-in lightsource Integrated LED

Luminousity  3400 lumen

Colour temperature 3000-6500K CCT

Light color Change color 
temperature

Size Ф412x97mm
Adjustable with remote 
controller yes

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Switch on-off 15 000

Circuit/Frequency AC 170-265V 50-60Hz       

Energy rating A

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

Product code ASAL0198

200W

48W
≈

3400

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

350W

72W
≈

5000

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

350W

72W
≈

5000

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

200W

48W
≈

3400

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20
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Asalite LED Ceiling lamp OLIVIA 48W 
3000K-6500K 3400 lumen 
(Round shape/Remote controller) 
The 48W Asalite LED ceiling lamp provides an 
above-market average of 3400 lumens of light 
intensity at a 120-degree lighting angle, which is 
equivalent to a 200W traditional lightsource. Both 
the color temperature from 3000K to 6500K and 
the brightness of the CCT (change color tempera-
ture) ceiling lamps can be steplessly adjusted with 
the remote control included in the package.

Technical details

A 452 mm

70
 m

m

Asalite LED Ceiling lamp SOFIA 72W 
3000K-6500K 5000 lumen 
(Round shape/Remote controller) 

The 72W Asalite LED ceiling lamp provides an 
above-market average of 5000 lumens of light 
intensity at a 120-degree lighting angle, which is 
equivalent to a 350W traditional lightsource. Both 
the color temperature from 3000K to 6500K and 
the brightness of the CCT (change color tempera-
ture) ceiling lamps can be steplessly adjusted with 
the remote control included in the package.

Technical details

A 570 mm

80
 m

m

Asalite LED Ceiling lamp OLIVIA 48W 
3000K-6500K 3400 lumen 
(Square shape/Remote controller) 
The 48W Asalite LED ceiling lamp provides an 
above-market average of 3400 lumens of light 
intensity at a 120-degree lighting angle, which is 
equivalent to a 200W traditional lightsource. Both 
the color temperature from 3000K to 6500K and 
the brightness of the CCT (change color tempera-
ture) ceiling lamps can be steplessly adjusted with 
the remote control included in the package.

Technical details

A

Asalite LED Ceiling lamp SOFIA 72W 
3000K-6500K 5000 lumen  
(Square shape/Remote controller)

The 72W Asalite LED ceiling lamp provides an 
above-market average of 5000 lumens of light 
intensity at a 120-degree lighting angle, which is 
equivalent to a 350W traditional lightsource. Both 
the color temperature from 3000K to 6500K and 
the brightness of the CCT (change color tempera-
ture) ceiling lamps can be steplessly adjusted with 
the remote control included in the package.

Technical details

A

330 mm

33
0 

m
m

70 mm

432 mm

43
2 

m
m

73 mm

LED Ceiling Lamps

Olivia

Olivia

Sofia

Sofia

Consumption  48W (≈200W)
Built-in lightsource Integrated LED
Luminousity  3400 lumen

Colour temperature 3000-6500K CCT

Light color Change color 
temperature

Size Ф452x70mm
Adjustable with remote 
controller yes

Lifetime 25 000 hours

Switch on-off 15 000

Circuit/Frequency AC 170-265V, 50-60Hz       
Energy rating A

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

Product code ASAL0199

Consumption  48W (≈200W)
Built-in lightsource Integrated LED
Luminousity  3400 lumen
Colour temperature 3000-6500K CCT

Light color Change color 
temperature

Size 330x330x70mm
Adjustable with remote 
controller yes

Lifetime 25 000 hours
Switch on-off 15 000
Circuit/Frequency AC 170-265V, 50-60Hz       

Energy rating A

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

Product code ASAL0200

Consumption  72W (≈350W)
Built-in lightsource Integrated LED
Luminousity  5000 lumen

Colour temperature 3000-6500K CCT

Light color Change color 
temperature

Size Ф570X80mm
Adjustable with remote 
controller yes

Lifetime 25 000 hours
Switch on-off 15 000
Circuit/Frequency AC 170-265V, 50-60Hz       
Energy rating A
Color rendering index (Ra) > 80
Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9
Product code ASAL0201

Consumption  72W (≈350W)

Built-in lightsource Integrated LED

Luminousity  5000 lumen

Colour temperature 3000-6500K CCT

Light color Change color 
temperature

Size 432x432x73mm
Adjustable with remote 
controller yes

Lifetime 25 000 hours
Switch on-off 15 000
Circuit/Frequency AC 170-265V, 50-60Hz       

Energy rating A

Color rendering index (Ra) > 80

Power Factor (Pf) > 0,9

Product code ASAL0202

200W

48W
≈

3400

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

200W

48W
≈

3400

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

350W

72W
≈

5000

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

350W

72W
≈

5000

LUMEN

120˚

BEAM
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

15 000

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20
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LED 
Table Lamps

Asalite LED table lamps are characterized by long-term, reliable quality. The high 
brightness, the optimal color temperature, the easy mobility and the variability 
of the lamp position result in the preservation of the quality of vision even with  
occasional home use or regular and constant work use.
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Asalite LED Table lamp 6W 4000K 
500 lumen (black)

Asalite LED table lamps are characterized 
by long-term, reliable quality. The high 
brightness, the optimal color tempera-
ture, the easy mobility and the variability 
of the position of the lamp result in the 
preservation of the quality of vision even 
with occasional use at home or regular 
and constant workplace.

A+

4000K

Dlight white

Asalite LED Table lamp 6W 4000K 
500 lumen (white) 

Asalite LED table lamps are characterized 
by long-term, reliable quality. The high 
brightness, the optimal color tempera-
ture, the easy mobility and the variability 
of the position of the lamp result in the 
preservation of the quality of vision even 
with occasional use at home or regular 
and constant workplace.

A+

137 mm

40
0 

m
m

Consumption 6 W

LED type SMD LED

Socket EURO socket

Luminousity 500 lumen

Colour temperature 4000K

Dimmable no
Size 137 x 400 mm
Lighting angle 120°
Lifetime 25 000 hours
Circuit/Frequency AC 220-240V,  50/60 Hz
Energy rating A+
Color rendering index (Ra)  >80
Power Factor (Pf) >0,5
Cable length 2 m
IP Class IP20
Product code ASAL0204

TECHNICAL Details

LED Table Lamps

137 mm

40
0 

m
m

Consumption 6 W

LED type SMD LED

Socket EURO socket

Luminousity 500 lumen

Colour temperature 4000K

Dimmable no
Size 137 x 400 mm
Lighting angle 120°
Lifetime 25 000 hours
Circuit/Frequency AC 220-240V,  50/60 Hz
Energy rating A+
Color rendering index (Ra)  >80
Power Factor (Pf) >0,5
Cable length 2 m
IP Class IP20
Product code ASAL0203

TECHNICAL Details

120˚

Lighting 
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500500

LUMEN

4000K

Dlight white

120˚

Lighting 
angle hours

25 000

OFF     ON

12 500500

LUMEN
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dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20

dust & DAMP

protection   

IP20



Asalite special bulbs include refrigerator bulbs, oven bulbs and cooker-hood 
bulbs to illuminate our home electrical appliances. The product family also  
includes infrared bulbs, which are used in livestock breeding as well as in  
medicine.

Special
Bulbs

34
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Asalite Infrared Bulb E27 150W/250W 2800K 
CLEAR

The Asalite brand also offers a solution for a 
combination of high quality and long-term 
reliability for infrared bulbs. Their light and 
the heat they emit are soothing to the 
body and have a beneficial effect on blood 
circulation.

E
125 mm

17
5 

m
m

Asalite Cooker Hood E14 40W 2800K 
350 lumen

The Asalite brand also offers a solution for 
a combination of high quality and long-
term reliability for special bulbs. Their 
light and the heat they emit are sooth-
ing to the body and have a beneficial ef-
fect on blood circulation. The Asalite 40W 
cooker-hood bulb is a light source used to
              illuminate cooker-hoods.
E

25mm

82
 m

m

Asalite Infrared Bulb E27 100W/150W/250W 
2800K RED

The Asalite brand also offers a solution for a 
combination of high quality and long-term 
reliability for infrared bulbs. Their light and 
the heat they emit are soothing to the 
body and have a beneficial effect on blood 
circulation.

E
125 mm

17
5 

m
m

Asalite Infrared Bulb G95 E27 100W 2800K 
FULL RED

The Asalite brand also offers a solution for a 
combination of high quality and long-term 
reliability for infrared bulbs. Their light and 
the heat they emit are soothing to the 
body and have a beneficial effect on blood 
circulation.

Consumption 100 W

Socket E27

Colour temperature 2800K

Size 95 x 136 mm

Lighting angle 180°

Dimmable yes

Lifetime 5000 hours

Switch on-off 20 000

Circuit/Frequency AC 220-240V / 50/60 Hz

Energy rating E

Product color red

Product code ASAL0069

TECHNICAL Details

E

SOCKET

E27

95 mm

13
6 

m
m

Special Bulbs

dimmable

0%-100%

SOCKET

E14

Consumption 100W/150W/250W

Socket E27

Colour temperature 2800K

Size 125 x 175 mm

Lighting angle 180°

Dimmable yes

Lifetime 5000 hours

Switch on-off 20 000

Circuit/Frequency AC 220-240V / 50/60 Hz

Energy rating E

Product color red

Product code ASAL0040, ASAL0041, 
ASAL0042

TECHNICAL Details

Consumption 150W/250W

Socket E27

Colour temperature 2800K

Size 125 x 175 mm

Lighting angle 180°

Dimmable yes

Lifetime 5000 hours

Switch on-off 20 000

Circuit/Frequency AC 220-240V / 50/60 Hz

Energy rating E

Product color transparent

Product code ASAL0043, ASAL0044

TECHNICAL Details

Consumption 40W

Socket E14

Colour temperature 2800K

Size 25 x 82 mm

Lighting angle 360°

Dimmable yes

Lifetime 1000 hours

Switch on-off 4000

Circuit/Frequency AC 220-240V / 50/60 Hz

Energy rating E

Product color transparent

Working temperature -20 °C- +40 °C

Product code ASAL0069

TECHNICAL Details

2800K

WARM white

120˚

Lighting 
angle hours

5000

OFF     ON

20 000

SOCKET

E27

0%-100%

2800K

WARM white

180˚

Lighting 
angle hours

5000

OFF     ON

20 000

SOCKET

E27

0%-100%

2800K

WARM white

180˚

Lighting 
angle hours

5000

OFF     ON

20 000

0%-100%

2800K

WARM white

360˚

Lighting 
angle hours

1000

OFF     ON

4000

dimmable

dimmable

dimmable
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Asalite Refrigerator Bulb E14 15W/25W 
2800K 80/180 lumen

The Asalite brand also offers a solution for a 
combination of high quality and long-term 
reliability for special bulbs. Their light and 
the heat they emit are soothing to the body 
and have a beneficial effect on blood circu-
lation. The Asalite 15W refrigerator bulb is a 
light source used to light up cooling equip- 
             ment.
E

26 mm

54
 m

m

Asalite Oven Bulb 300°C E14 15W/25W 
2800K 80/180 lumen

The Asalite brand also offers a solution for 
a combination of high quality and long-
term reliability for special bulbs. Their light 
and the heat they emit are soothing to the 
body and have a beneficial effect on blood 
circulation. The Asalite 15W oven bulb is a 
light source used to light up ovens.

E
22 mm

48
  m

m

Special Bulbs

Consumption 15W/25W
Socket E14
Luminousity 80/180 lumen

Colour temperature 2800K

Size 26 x 54 mm
Lighting angle 360°
Dimmable yes
LIfetime 1000 hours
Switch on-off 4000
Circuit AC 220-240V

Frequency 50/60 Hz
Energy rating E
Working temperature -30 °C
Product color transparent
Product code ASAL0034, ASAL0037

TECHNICAL Details

Consumption 15W/25W
Socket E14
Luminousity 80/180 lumen

Colour temperature 2800K

Size 22 x 48mm / 25 x 55mm
Lighting angle 360°
Dimmable yes
LIfetime 1000 hours
Switch on-off 4000
Circuit AC 220-240V

Frequency 50/60 Hz
Energy rating E
Working temperature +300 °C
Product color transparent
Product code ASAL0084, ASAL0038

TECHNICAL Details

SOCKET

E14

0%-100%

2800K

WARM white

360˚

Lighting 
angle hours

1000

OFF     ON

4000

SOCKET

E14

0%-100%

2800K

WARM white

360˚

Lighting 
angle hours

1000

OFF     ON

4000

dimmable

Szabályozható

25 mm

55
  m

m15W 25W

36



Speciális izzók

The Asalite brand is also a solution to the need for long-term reliable quality 
in the case of Halogen bulbs, keeping in mind the display of aesthetic design.  
Halogen bulbs offer the perfect alternative to older, traditional bulbs. Today, 
when protecting our environment is a priority in our lives, responsible thinking 
is also essential when choosing the right lighting. The elements present in the 
halogen bulbs together result in the so-called halogen cycle, due to which the 
tungsten evaporated in the bulbs and the halogen compound present in the 
gas space react to form tungsten oxide. As a result, the Asalite halogen bulbs 
can save up to 30% in energy compared to conventional bulbs.

Halogen 
Lightsources
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Asalite Halogen Bulb A55 E27 28W/42W/
52W/70W 2800K 370/630/790/1120 lumen

The Asalite brand is also a solution to the 
need for long-term reliable quality for  
halogen bulbs, keeping the aesthetic  
design in mind. The Asalite halogen bulbs 
are an ideal choice for any type of lumi-
naire with the right socket in mind.

Consumption 28W/42W/52W/70W

Socket E27

Luminousity 370/630/790/1120 lumen

Colour temperature 2800K

Size 55 x 100 mm

Lighting angle 360°

Dimmable yes

Lifetime 2000 hours

Switch on-off 4000

Circuit AC 220-240V

Frequency 50/60 Hz

Energy rating C

Product code ASAL0002, ASAL0003, 
ASAL0004, ASAL0005

TECHNICAL Details

C

socket

E27

hours

2000

55 mm

10
0 

m
m

28/42/
52/70/

40/60/
70/100W

Halogen lightsources

≈
370/630/
790/1120

LUMEN OFF     ON

4000

Asalite Halogen Bulb R63 E27 42W 2800K 
400 lumen

The Asalite brand is also a solution to the 
need for long-term reliable quality for  
halogen bulbs, keeping the aesthetic  
design in mind. The Asalite halogen bulbs 
are an ideal choice for any type of lumi-
naire with the right socket in mind.

C

socket

E27

63 mm

10
2 

m
m

Asalite Halogen Bulb C35 candle E14 
18W/28W/42W 2800K 210/370/630 lumen

The Asalite brand is also a solution to the 
need for long-term reliable quality for  
halogen bulbs, keeping the aesthetic  
design in mind. The Asalite halogen bulbs 
are an ideal choice for any type of lumi-
naire with the right socket in mind.

C
35 mm

10
0 

m
m

Asalite Halogen Bulb G45 small globe E14 
18W/28W/42W 2800K 210/370/630 lumen

The Asalite brand is also a solution to the 
need for long-term reliable quality for  
halogen bulbs, keeping the aesthetic  
design in mind. The Asalite halogen bulbs 
are an ideal choice for any type of lumi-
naire with the right socket in mind.

C

socket

E14

45 mm

76
 m

m

Consumption 18W/28W/42W

Socket E14

Luminousity 210/370/630 lumen

Colour temperature 2800K

Size 45 x 76 mm

Lighting angle 360°

Dimmable yes

Lifetime 2000 hours

Switch on-off 4000

Circuit AC 220-240V

Frequency 50/60 Hz

Energy rating C

Product code ASAL0054, ASAL0055, 
ASAL0056

TECHNICAL Details

Consumption 18W/28W/42W

Socket E14

Luminousity 210/370/630 lumen

Colour temperature 2800K

Size 35 x 100 mm

Lighting angle 360°

Dimmable yes

Lifetime 2000 hours

Switch on-off 4000

Circuit AC 220-240V

Frequency 50/60 Hz

Energy rating C

Product code ASAL0008, ASAL0009, 
ASAL0033

TECHNICAL Details

Consumption 42W

Socket E27

Luminousity 400 lumen

Colour temperature 2800K

Size 63 x 102 mm

Lighting angle 180°

Dimmable yes

Lifetime 2000 hours

Switch on-off 4000

Circuit AC 220-240V

Frequency 50/60 Hz

Energy rating C

Product code ASAL0104

TECHNICAL Details

hours

200018/28/42 W

25/40/60 W
≈

210/370/630

LUMEN OFF     ON

4000

360˚

Lighting 
angle

360˚

Lighting 
angle

socket

E14

hours

200018/28/42 W

25/40/60 W
≈

210/370/630

LUMEN OFF     ON

4000360˚

Lighting 
angle

hours

200042 W

60 W
≈

400

LUMEN OFF     ON

4000180˚

Lighting 
angle
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Asalite Halogen Bulb R50 E14 28W 2800K 270 
lumen

The Asalite brand is also a solution to the 
need for long-term reliable quality for  
halogen bulbs, keeping the aesthetic  
design in mind. The Asalite halogen bulbs 
are an ideal choice for any type of lumi-
naire with the right socket in mind.

C

socket

E14

50 mm

86
 m

m

Asalite Halogen Bulb GU10 35W/52W 2800K 
320/510 lumen

The Asalite brand is also a solution to the 
need for long-term reliable quality for  
halogen bulbs, keeping the aesthetic  
design in mind. The Asalite halogen bulbs 
are an ideal choice for any type of lumi-
naire with the right socket in mind.

C

socket

GU10

50 mm

55
 m

m

Halogen lightsources                

Consumption 28W

Socket E14

Luminousity 270 lumen

Colour temperature 2800K

Size 50 x 86 mm

Lighting angle 180°

Dimmable yes

Lifetime 2000 hours

Switch on-off 4000

Circuit AC 220-240V

Frequency 50/60 Hz

Energy rating C

Product code ASAL0105

TECHNICAL Details

Consumption 35W/52W

Socket GU10

Luminousity 320/510 lumen

Colour temperature 2800K

Size 50 x 55 mm

Lighting angle 120°

Dimmable yes

Lifetime 2000 hours

Switch on-off 4000

Circuit AC 220-240V

Frequency 50/60 Hz

Energy rating C

Product code ASAL0006, ASAL0007

TECHNICAL Details

hours

200028 W

40 W
≈

270

LUMEN OFF     ON

4000180˚

Lighting 
angle

hours

200035W/52W

50W/70W
≈

320/510

LUMEN OFF     ON

4000120˚

Lighting 
angle
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As for the Asalite LED lamps, whether it is battery-operated or rechargeable  
battery-operated, for work or leisure, you will find everything from basic to  
professional. Thanks to the innovative development, our lamps are character-
ized by a sophisticated style and versatile, solid design, which in itself guaran-
tees a long lifetime.

LED 
portable lamps
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Asalite LED 10W Rechargeable Torch 
800 lumen

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. The practicality 
and wide usability due to the multiple  
functions played a key role in their design. 

MeTER

MAX 400 USB

charging function

three

166 mm

70
 m

m
800

LUMEN

449g

Asalite LED 5W Rechargeable Flashlight with 
Zoom Function 400 lumen 

159 mm

35
,5

 m
m

Asalite LED 6W Rechargeable Flashlight
500 lumen

186 mm

46
 m

m

LED Rechargeable Flashlight

10 WATT

CREE LED

TECHNICAL Details
Consumption 10W

LED type CREE LED L2

Luminousity max: 800 lumen 
min: 400 lumen

Size 166 x 70 mm

Working hours high power: 6 hours /
low power: 12 hours

Battery type 3 x 18650 Li-ion (2200mAh)
Charging time 8 hours

Accessories USB cable, shoulder strap,
3 pcs 18650 Asalite akku

Functions maximum/minimum/flashing

Light distance max: 400 m / min: 200 m

Circuit AC 100-240V
Material metal
IP Class IPX4
Product code ASA30041

MeTER

MAX 270 USB

charging function

three500

LUMEN

195g
6 WATT

CREE LED

MeTER

MAX 150400

LUMEN

127g
5 WATT

CREE LED

TECHNICAL Details
Consumption 6W
LED type CREE LED XM-L2 T6

Luminousity max: 500 lumen / 
min: 100 lumen

Size 186 x 165 x 46 mm

Working hours high power: 3,5 hours
low power: 7,5 hours

Battery type 1 x 18650 Li.ion / 3,7V (2200mAh) 
Charging time 3,5  hours

Accessories charger, USB cable, 1 pcs  
18650 Asalite akku

Function maximum/minimum/flashing
Light distance max: 270 m

Circuit AC 100-240V

Material metal

IP Class IPX7

Product code ASAKX600

TECHNICAL Details
Consumption 5W

LED type CREE LED XPG

Luminousity max: 400 lumen / medium: 200 
lumen / min: 100 lumen

Size 35,5 x 25,5 x 159 mm

Working hours
high power: 3 hours 
medium power: 5 hours 
low power: 10 hours

Battery type 1 x 18650 Li.ion / 3,7V (2200mAh) 
Charging time 4 hours

Accessories USB cable, 1 pc 18650 Asalite 
battery

Function max./medium/min./SOS

Light distance max: 150 m

Circuit AC 100-240V

Material metal

IP Class IPX4

Product code ASAL0167

Asalite LED 4W Rechargeable Flashlight with
Car Power Socket 300 lumen

116,5 mm

28
,2

 m
m

MeTER

MAX 160 car power

Socket

300

LUMEN

62g
4 WATT

CREE LED

TECHNICAL Details
Consumption 4W

LED type CREE LED XPG2 R5

Luminousity max: 300 lumen 
min: 160 lumen

Size 116,5 x 28,2 x 20,5 mm

Working hours high power: 1,2 hours 
low power: 3 hours

Battery type Rechargeable with car power 
socket

Charging time 2-3 hours
Charge level indicator Red LED

Function maximum/minimum/flashing

Light distance max: 160 m

Circuit AC 12-24V

Material metal

IP Class IPX4

Product code ASA16005

USB

charging function

four

4

3

3

function

three

3

weight

net

weight

net

weight

net

weight

net

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. The practicality 
and wide usability due to the multiple  
functions played a key role in their design. 

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. The practicality 
and wide usability due to the multiple  
functions played a key role in their design. 

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. The practicality 
and wide usability due to the multiple  
functions played a key role in their design. 
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Asalite LED 3W Flashlight 200 lumen

MeTER

MAX 140 2xAA

battery function

ZOOM

159 mm

28
 m

m

200

LUMEN

138g

Asalite LED 1,2W Flashlight 130 lumen

137 mm

17
 m

m

Asalite LED 3W Flashlight 90 lumen

162 mm

50
 m

m

3 WATT

CREE LED

MeTER

MAX 150 2xAA

battery

90

LUMEN

130g
3 WATT

LED

MeTER

MAX 73 2xAAA

battery

130

LUMEN

31g
1,2WATT

CREE LED

LED Battery Flashlight                  

Asalite LED 13,5W Flashlight 1500 lumen

318 mm

57
 m

m

MeTER

MAX 370 3xd

battery function

five max 1500

LUMEN

358g
13,5 WATT

Philips
LUXEON LED

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. The practical-
ity and wide usability due to the multiple  
functions played a key role in their design. 

TECHNICAL Details
Consumption 13,5 W

LED type PHILIPS LUXEON M LED

Luminousity
max: 1500 lumen / medium: 700 
lumen / min: 350 lumen / flashing: 
1500 lumen / SOS: 1500 lumen

Size 18 x 57 x 38,5 mm

Working hours high power 10 h. / medium power: 
20 h. / low power 40 h.

Battery type 3 x D alkaline batteries

Accessories 3 pcs D Asalite alkaline batteries

Function max./medium/min./flash/SOS

Light distance max: 370 m

Material metal

IP Class IPX7

Product code ASA17006

TECHNICAL Details
Consumption 3 W

LED type CREE LED XPG3 

Luminousity max: 200 lumen / min: 70 lumen 

Size 159 x 28 mm

Working hours high power: 3 hours 
low power: 6 hours

Battery type 2 x AA alkaline batteries

Accessories 2 pcs AA Asalite alkaline batter-
ies 1 pc belt pocket

Function maximum/minimum/SOS

Light distance max: 140 m

Material metal

IP Class IPX4

Product code ASA17040ZOOM

TECHNICAL Details
Consumption 3 W

LED type LED 

Luminousity max: 90 lumen   

Size 162 x 50 mm

Working hours high power: 2 hours
low power: 4 hours

Battery type 2 x AA batteies

Accessories no

Function maximum/minimum

Light distance max: 150 m

Material metal/rubber

IP Class IPX4

Product code ASA19010function

two

5

2

TECHNICAL Details
Consumption 1,2 W

LED type CREE LED XP-E2 R2 

Luminousity 130 lumen

Size 137 x 17 mm

Working hours 3 hours

Battery type 2 x AAA alkaline batteries

Accessories 2 pcs AAA Asalite alkaline 
batteries

Function 1 function

Light distance 73 m

Material metal

IP Class IPX4

Product code ASAL0205function

one

1

wight

net

wight

net

wight

net

wight

net

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. The practical-
ity and wide usability due to the multiple  
functions played a key role in their design. 

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. The practical-
ity and wide usability due to the multiple  
functions played a key role in their design. 

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. The practical-
ity and wide usability due to the multiple  
functions played a key role in their design. 
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LED Battery Flashlight             

Asalite LED 1W Flashlight 50 lumen

MeTER

MAX 30 1AA

battery

MAX 50

LUMEN

26g

Asalite LED 3W Worklight 100 lumen  

62 mm

88
 m

m

1 WATT

LED

MeTER

MAX 10 3xAAA

Asalite battery

MAX 100

LUMEN

66g
3+3x0,5WATT

COB, SMD LED

TECHNICAL Details

Asalite LED 1,2W Flashlight 130 lumen

137 mm

17
 m

m

MeTER

MAX 73 2xAAA

battery

130

LUMEN

31g
1,2WATT

CREE LED

TECHNICAL Details

Consumption 1,2 W

LED type CREE LED XP-E2 R2 

Luminousity 130 lumen

Size 137 x 17 mm

Working hours 3 hours

Battery type 2 x AAA alkaline batteries

Accessories 2 pcs AAA Asalite alkaline  
batteries

Function 1 function

Light distance 73 m

Material metal

IP Class IPX4

Product code ASA16003FUnction

one

1

Consumption 1 W

LED type LED

Luminousity 50 lumen

Size 84 x 19 mm

Working hours 5 hours

Battery type 1 x AA zinc-carbon battery

Accessories 1 pcs AA Asalite zinc-carbon 
battery

Functions 1 function

Light distance 30 m

Material metal

IP Class IPX4

Product code ASA88026
FUnction

one

1

Asalite LED 0,75W Rubber Torch 10 lumen

MeTER

MAX 10 2xD

battery

196 mm

65
 m

m

MAX 10

LUMEN

265g
0,75 WATT

LED

TECHNICAL Details

Consumption 0,75 W

LED type LED

Luminousity 10 lumen

Size 196 x 65 mm

Working hours 40 hours

Battery type 2 x D alkaline batteries

Accessories no

Function 1 function

Light distance 10 m

Material plastic/rubber

IP Class IPX4

Product code ASA88021FUnction

one

1

84 mm

19
 m

m

TECHNICAL Details
Consumption 3W

LED type 3W COB LED + 3 x 0,5 W SMD 
LED

Luminousity 100 lumen COB LED, 20 lumen 
SMD LED

Size 62 x 88 mm

Working hours 5 hours

Battery type 3 x AAA zinc-carbon batteries

Accessories 3 pcs AAA Asalite zinc-carbon 
batteries

Function 2 functions, hanger

Light distance 10 m

Material plastic/magnet

IP Class IPX3

Guarantee 1 year

Product code ASAL0212

weight

net

weight

net

weight

net

weight

net

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. The practical-
ity and wide usability due to the multiple  
functions played a key role in their design. 

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. The practical-
ity and wide usability due to the multiple  
functions played a key role in their design. 

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. The practical-
ity and wide usability due to the multiple  
functions played a key role in their design. 

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. The practical-
ity and wide usability due to the multiple  
functions played a key role in their design. 

FUnction

two

2
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LED Battery Lamp                   

Asalite 0,2W LED Silicone bikelamp 7 Lumen

45 mm

35
 m

m

MeTER

MAX 6  2xCR2032

battery

MAX 7

LUMEN

67g
0,2 WATT

LED

Asalite 18650 Rechargeable Li-ion battery 
2200mAh BL2

Asalite 18650 Rechargeable Li-Ion Battery
2200mAh high capacity 
Protection circuitry to prevent short cir-
cuits
Pressure vents to prevent explosions
More than 500 charge cycles
Voltage: 3.7V Charging Current 18,6 mm

69
 m

m

TECHNICAL Details
Size 18,6 x 69 mm

Lifetime 500 Recharge cycle

Battery type 2 x 18650 batteries

Charging rechargeable

Charging current  minimum: 1A, maximum: 2A

Current voltage 3,7 V

Product code ASA18650BL2

TECHNICAL Details

Consumption 0,2 W

LED type SMD LED

Luminousity 7 lumen

Size 45 x 35 x 2,5 mm

Working hours 50 hours

Battery type 2 x CR2032 coin batteries

Accessories 2 pcs CR2032 coin batteries

Function 1 function

Light distance 6 m

Material silicon

IP Class IPX4

Product code ASAL0211weight

net

protection

IPX4
dust & DAMP

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. The practical-
ity and wide usability due to the multiple  
functions played a key role in their design. 
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Products with the Premium Asalite Quality logo are characterized by outstanding 
 quality and use of materials, as well as long-term reliability, and are considered 
to be extremely innovative in terms of functionality. Asalite LED Work Lights 
are preferred beyond home usage, for example during construction work, in car 
repair shops, where the oil-resistant design is one of the most suitable choices. 
Our work lights also prove useful during leisure activities, such as fishing.

LED 
Worklamps

45
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LED Worklamps

Asalite Premium Rechargeable LED 10W 
Worklamp 1100 Lumen
Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. Practicality and 
extensive usability due to multiple  
functions played a key role in their design. 
Premium Asalite Quality products are the 
result of innovative product development 
that has gained recognition in several 
countries of the European Union.

MeTER

MAX 50 2x18650

Battery

165 mm

18
6 

m
m

MAX 1100

LUMEN

730g

Asalite Premium LED Rechargeable 3W + 3W 
Oilproof Worklamp 380 lumen

Asalite Premium Rechargeable 6W + 1W LED 
Oilproof Worklamp

33 mm

27
0 

m
m

Asalite Premium Rechargeable LED 20W 
Worklamp 1500 Lumen

10 WATT

cob led

55mm

21
5 

m
m

MeTER

MAX 10  18650 3.7V 

battery

MAX 550

LUMEN

175g
6+1 WATT

COB LED

MeTER

MAX 60 2x18650

battery

MAX 1500

LUMEN

730g
20 WATT

cob led

TECHNICAL Details

165 mm

18
6 

m
m

MeTER

MAX 10  18650 3.7V 

battery

MAX 380

LUMEN

180g
3+3 WATT

XPG3+COB LED

Consumption 10 W
LED type COB LED 

Luminousity max. power: 1100 lumen/ min. 
power: 400 lumen

Size 165 x 186 x 46 mm

Working hours max. power: 3 h / min. power: 6 h

Battery type 2 x 18650 Li-ion (2400mAh)

Charging time 6 hours

Accessories
charger (5V 1A), USB charger  
cable, 2 pcs 18650 Asalite  
rechargeable batteries

Functions maximum/minimum

Lighting distance max: 50m
Circuit AC 100-240V
Product material metal/rubber

IP Class IPX4
Product code ASAZ69008

TECHNICAL Details
Consumption  20 W

LED type COB LED 

Luminousity max. power: 1500 lumen/ min: 
power 400 lumen

Size 165 x 186 x 46 mm

Working hours max. power: 2 h / min. power: 6 h 
Battery type 2 x 18650 Li-ion (2400mAh)
Charging time 6 hours

Accessories
charger (5V 1A), USB charger 
cable,  2 pcs 18650 Asalite  
rechargeable batteries

Function maximum/minimum

Lighting distance max: 60m

Circuit AC 100-240V

Product material metal/rubber

IP Class IPX4
Product code ASAZ69020

TECHNICAL Details
Consumption  6W+1W
LED type COB LED 

Luminousity

Floodlight mode white light: 550 lumen / 
medium: 220 lumen / min: 22 lumen. Red 
light mode: max. 30 lumen. Flashlight 
mode white light: max 80 lumen / min: 
40 lumen.

Size 33 x 151 x 45 mm (close), 
33 x 270 x 45 mm (open)

Working hours
Floodlight mode white light: max. 2,5 
hours. Red light mode: max. 7 hours. 
Flashlight mode white light: max 8 hours.

Battery type 1 x 18650 Li-ion / 3,7V (2000mAh)
Charging time 3 hours

Accessories USB charging cable, 1 pcs 18650  
rechgargeable battery

Function Floodlight (3 modes)/ Red (2 modes)/  
Flashlight (2 modes)

Lighting distance max: 10m
Circuit AC 100-240V
Product material metal/ABS+TPE
IP Class IPX5 + oilproof
Product code ASAL0170

TECHNICAL Details
Consumption    3W+3W

LED type 3W Bright XPG3 LED + 3W COB LED

Luminousity
Floodlight mode max: 380 lumen / me-
dium: 160 lumen / min: 12 lumen. Flashlight 
mode: max 280 lumen / min: 60 lumen.

Size 55 x 123 x 32 mm (close), 
55 x 215 x 32 mm (open) 

Working hours
Floodlight mode max: 5,5 hours / medium: 
10 hours / min: 102 hours. Flashlight mode: 
max 7 hours / min: 36 hours.

Battery type 1 x 18650 Li-ion / 3,7V (2600mAh)
Charging time 4 hours

Accessories USB charging cable, 1pc 18650 Asalite 
rechargeable battery

Function Floodlight (3 modes) / Flashlight (2 modes)
Lighting distance max: 10m
Circuit AC 100-240V
Product material metal/ABS+PA66-GF30
IP Class IPX5 + oilproof
Product code ASAL0161

weight

net

weight

net

weight

net

weight

net

protection

IPX4
dust & DAMP

protection

IPX4
dust & DAMP

protection

IPX4
dust & DAMP

oilproof

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. Practicality and 
extensive usability due to multiple  
functions played a key role in their design. 
Premium Asalite Quality products are the 
result of innovative product development 
that has gained recognition in several 
countries of the European Union.

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. Practicality and 
extensive usability due to multiple func-
tions played a key role in their design. 
Premium Asalite Quality products are the 
result of innovative product development 
that has gained recognition in several 
countries of the European Union.

Asalite brand lamps are characterized 
by high quality and material use as well 
as long-term reliability. Practicality and 
extensive usability due to multiple func-
tions played a key role in their design. 
Premium Asalite Quality products are the 
result of innovative product development 
that has gained recognition in several 
countries of the European Union.

protection

IPX4
dust & DAMP

oilproof
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Asalite camping lights offer an option for a wide range of usage due to their vari-
ous functions. We recommend this product category for those who like hiking, 
fishing, hiking and camping. Unlike other lamps, these lamps have extra func-
tions in addition to several brightness modes, such as: floodlight and direct light, 
high water resistance, or insecticide, insect repellent and power bank functions.

LED 
Camping lamps
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LED Camping Lamps                     

Asalite Rechargeable LED 8W Camping Lantern 
350 lumen
Asalite brand lamps are characterized by 
high quality and material usage, as well 
as long-term reliability. Practicality and  
extensive usability due to multiple func-
tions played a key role in their design. 
Premium Asalite Quality products are the 
result of innovative product development 
that has received recognition in several 
countries of the European Union.

MeTER

MAX 5 2x18650

Battery FUNction

four

82 mm

18
2 

m
m

MAX 350

LUMEN

450g

Asalite Premium Rechargeable LED 3,5W 
Camptube + Mosquito Repellent 280 lumen

24 mm

40
 m

m

Asalite Premium Rechargeable LED 3W  
Camping Llantern+Mosquito Killer 350 lumen

90 mm

13
5 

m
m

8 WATT

5MD LED

MeTER

MAX 100

Battery

max 350

LUMEN

240g
3 WATT

COB LED

MeTER

MAX 150 2x18650

Battery

max 280

LUMEN

252g
3,5 WATT

Osram LED

4

TECHNICAL Details

TECHNICAL Details

1x18650

TECHNICAL Details

weight

net

weight

net

weight

net

protection

IPX6
dust & DAMP

protection

IPX68
dust & DAMP

Asalite brand lamps are characterized by 
high quality and material usage, as well 
as long-term reliability. Practicality and  
extensive usability due to multiple func-
tions played a key role in their design. 
Premium Asalite Quality products are the 
result of innovative product development 
that has received recognition in several 
countries of the European Union.

Asalite brand lamps are characterized by 
high quality and material usage, as well 
as long-term reliability. Practicality and  
extensive usability due to multiple func-
tions played a key role in their design. 
Premium Asalite Quality products are the 
result of innovative product development 
that has received recognition in several 
countries of the European Union.

Consumption   8 W

LED type SMD LED 

Luminousity max: 350 lumen

Size 82 x 82 x 182 mm

Working hours max. power: 3 hours

Battery type 2 x 18650 Li-ion / 3,7V (2200mAh)

Charging time 6 hours

Accessories USB charging cable, 2 pcs 18650 
Asalite Regchargeable batteries

Function maximum/medium/minimum/
flashing

Lighting distance max: 5m
Circuit AC 100-240V
Product material ABS+rubber
IP Class IPX4
Product code ASA1800CAMP

Consumption   3 W

LED type 3W COB Osram LED / 9 x 0,5W SMD LED 
/ 5 x 0,5W UV LED

Luminousity
Camping lantern mode max: 350 lumen 
/ min: 100 lumen, Flashlight mode: 300 
lumen, SOS mode: 320 lumen

Size 90 x 135 mm 

Working hours

Camping lantern mode max power:  8 
hours / min power:  16 hours, Flashlight 
mode: 10 hours, SOS mode: 9 hours, 
Mosquito killer mode:  12 hours

Battery type 1 x 18650 Li-ion / 3,7V (2200mAh)
Charging time 3,5 hours

Accessories USB charging cable (5V 1A), 1 pc 18650 
Asalite recharge battery

Function Camping lantern mode: min/max / Flash-
light mode / SOS / Mosquito killer mode

Lighting distance max: 100m
Circuit AC 100-240V
Product material ABS 
IP Class IPX6
Product code ASA25MOSQUITO

Consumption   3,5 W
LED type 3,5W SMD LED / 2W LED Flashlight
Luminousity max: 280 lumen
Size 24 x 24 x 4 mm

Working hours
8 hours / medium power: 20 hours / min. 
power: 30 hours / Flashlight mode: 20 
hours / Repellent mode: 20 hours

Battery type 2 x 18650 Li-ion / 3,7V (4400mAh)

Charging time 5 hours

Accessories USB charging cable, armband, 2 pcs 
18650 Asalite rechargeable batteries

Function
max. / medium / min. / flashlight mode / 
repellent mode / red-whote flash mode / 
IC turn off / power bank

Lighting distance max: 150m

Circuit AC 100-240V
Product material PC + aluminium

IP Class IP68 (3m)

Product code ASA25CAMPTUBE
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In the Asalite Headlamp family, everyone can find the best choice for them, be 
it for work or any leisure outdoor activity! Our Headlamps are modern in design, 
easy to handle, comfortable and easy to wear, and have economical use. We have 
enriched all our lamps with multiple brightnesses and many features.

LED 
Headlamps
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LED Headlamps                    

Asalite Premium Rechargeable LED 5W  
Headlamp 350 lumen

The main convenience feature of head-
lamps is to leave our hands free. We take 
advantages of them at camping, night 
tours, but even at home. The light source 
of today’s headlamps is almost solely LED, 
which consumes little, is bright and has a 
long lifetime.

MeTER

MAX 100 1x18650

Battery

56 mm

42
 m

m
MAX 350

LUMEN

150g

Asalite Rechargeable LED 3W Sensor  
Headlamp 200 lumen (Black)

The main convenience feature of head-
lamps is to leave our hands free. We take 
advantages of them at camping, night 
tours, but even at home. The light source 
of today’s headlamps is almost solely LED, 
which consumes little, is bright and has a 
long lifetime. 60 mm

40
 m

m

Asalite Cree LED 3W Headlamp 285 lumen

The main convenience feature of head-
lamps is to leave our hands free. We take 
advantages of them at camping, night 
tours, but even at home. The light source 
of today’s headlamps is almost solely LED, 
which consumes little, is bright and has a 
long lifetime. 60 mm

40
  m

m
5 WATT

cree led

MeTER

MAX 60MAX 82

LUMEN

55g
3 WATT

CREE LED

MeTER

MAX 60 1x14650

Battery

MAX 200

LUMEN

74g
3 WATT

CREE LED

TECHNICAL Details

TECHNICAL Details
Consumption   3 W

LED type 3W CREE XPE LED / 3 pcs COB LED 
(white/red/green)

Luminousity

CREE+ COB LED max. power: 285 lumen 
CREE LED max. power: 190 lumen
CREE LED min. power: 60 lumen 
COB LED white: 140 lumen 
COB LED red: 7 lumen
COB LED green: 26 lumen

Size 60 x 40 x 35 mm

Working hours max. power: 8 hours

Battery type 3 x AAA Super alkaline batteries

Charging time 3 pcs AAA Asalite batteries, Asalite 
headband

Accessories CREE+COB LED: maximum / minimum / 
CREE flash / COB LED: white/red/green

Function max: 82m

Product material PC 

IP Class IPX4

Product code ASAL0206

Asalite Rechargeable LED 3W Sensor  
Headlamp 200 lumen (White)

The main convenience feature of head-
lamps is to leave our hands free. We take 
advantages of them at camping, night 
tours, but even at home. The light source 
of today’s headlamps is almost solely LED, 
which consumes little, is bright and has a 
long lifetime. 60 mm

40
  m

m

MeTER

MAX 60MAX 200

LUMEN

74g
3 WATT

CREE LED

TECHNICAL Details
Consumption   3 W

LED type 3W CREE LED / 2 pcs red SMD LED   

Luminousity max: 200 lumen

Size 60 x 40 x 35 mm 

Working hours

white light max power: 4 hours / medium 
power: 10 hours / flash mode: 20 hours / 
red light max: 40 hours / red light flash 
mode: 80 hours

Battery type 1 x 14650 Li-ion (1200mAh)

Charging time 2,5 hours

Accessories USB charging cable, 1pcs 14650 Asalite 
rechargeable battery, Asalite headband

Function white LED max / medium / flash mode / 
red light / red light flash / sensor mode

Lighting distance max: 60m
Circuit AC 100-240V
Charging 5V 1A (charging indicator light)
Product material PC 
IP Class IPX4
Product code ASAL0169

1x14650

Battery

TECHNICAL Details
Consumption   3 W

LED type 3W CREE LED / 2 pcs red SMD LED   

Luminousity max: 200 lumen

Size 60 x 40 x 35 mm 

Working hours

white light max power: 4 hours / medium 
power: 10 hours / flash mode: 20 hours / 
red light max: 40 hours / red light flash 
mode: 80 hours

Battery type 1 x 14650 Li-ion (1200mAh)

Charging time 2,5 hours

Accessories USB charging cable, 1pcs 14650 Asalite 
rechargeable battery, Asalite headband

Function white LED max / medium / flash mode / 
red light / red light flash / sensor mode

Lighting distance max: 60m
Circuit AC 100-240V
Charging 5V 1A (charging indicator light)
Product material PC 
IP Class IPX4
Product code ASAL0168

3xAAA

Battery

weight

net

weight

net

weight

net

weight

net

protection

IPX6
dust & DAMP

protection

IPX4
dust & DAMP

protection

IPX4
dust & DAMP

protection

IPX4
dust & DAMP

Consumption   5 W

LED type 5W CREE XPG3 S3 LED / 1W white LED /  
0,5W red LED  

Luminousity max: 350 lumen

Size 56 x 42 mm

Working hours max. power: 2,2 hours/ medium power: 6 
hours / red LED: 8 hours

Battery type 1 x 18650 Li-ion / 3,7V (2200mAh)

Charging time 2,5 hours

Accessories USB charging cable, 1 pc 18650 Asalite 
recharge battery, Asalite headband

Function
white LED medium power + focus LED / 
white LED max power + focus LED / red 
LED max power 

Lighting distance max: 100m
Circuit AC 100-240V
Charging 5V 1A (charging indicator light)
Product material PC 
IP Class IPX6
Product code ASA6820ULTRA
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Product code: ASA-DSP-00841

The use of a display is very common, one of the reasons being that it is a good advertising tool not only for the prod-
uct but also for the store. Manufacturers are encouraging the increase their product sales data by making the display 
available, which also means it’s also  increasing the sales data of the store that sells the product. Another advantage of 
using a display is that it is a good advertising and decorative tool for the user store due to its attention-grabbing effect.

DISPLAY                 



Phone: +36 70 433 3200
E-mail: info@asalite.com

Biling Address: 4033 Debrecen, Vak Bottyán u. 22/A.
Office/Warehouse: 4002, Külső Kassai út 57. Debrecen, Hungary

www.asalite.com

Import/Export manager
Zoltán Csókási
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